
2.84

3.23

2.95

 C5 

 O3 

 C6 

 O4 

 C4 

 C3  O2 

 C2 

 C1 
 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Asp 179(B)

Gly 134(B)

Asp 177(B)

Cys 173(B)

Ala 174(B)

Tyr 178(B)

Pge 306(B)

Arg 181(B)

Val 180(B)

Ala 135(B)


